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34197 PUMP/UTPOL 50 06/29/2016

12851 POOL 115 08/05/1997

4859 SFR 65,000 04/17/1991

HX Base Yr

267 SE COUNTY ROAD 18  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,694 50.7150 56.80 96,219 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 816

BAS 816 100 816 30,127

UDG 1,125 55 619 22,853

UDU 300 55 165 6,092

UOP 50 20 10 369

USP 240 35 84 3,101

2,531 1,694 62,542

USP= W24 S10 BAS= S34 E9 UOP= S10E5 N10 W5$ E15 N34 W24$ E24
N 10$ PTR=E60 UDG= W45 S25 E45 N25$ W60$ PTR=N50 UDU= W15 S20
E15 N20$ S50$.
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1 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,750

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1997 1997 3 40 14,336

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,069.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 3,104

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,000

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,000

6 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 940.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 4,700

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 48 150 7,200.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 18,000

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 56 150 8,400.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 21,000

9 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 56 150 8,400.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 21,000

86,890

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 136.16 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 38,125

3 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 200

4 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 25.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 9,250

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 166.16 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 747,720
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HX Base Yr

267 SE COUNTY ROAD 18  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,287 103.7900 116.24 498,321 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3885

BAS 983 100 983 78,842

BAS 2,902 100 2,902 232,756

FCP 725 25 181 14,517

FEP 231 80 185 14,838

PTO 207 5 10 802

PTO 234 5 12 963

PTO 286 5 14 1,123

5,568 4,287 343,841

FEP= N4 E11 S21 W11 N17$ BAS= W49 N3 PTO= N7 W24 S10 E13 N3
E11$ W11 S3 W13 BAS= W38 FCP= W29 S25 E29 N25$ S25 E8 S3 E11
N3 E19 N25$ S25 PTO= S18 E13 N18 W13$ E13 S18 D6 R15   R15 U6
N6 E5  D3 R1  E8 R1 U3  E3  D3 R1  E8 R1 U3  E2 N37$ PTR= N30
PTO= N11 W26 S11 E26$ S30$.
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